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 CHANGE REQUEST 2941 
 
I.  SUMMARY OF CHANGES:  This transmittal provides instructions regarding the 
calculation of reasonable charges for payment of claims for splints, casts, dialysis 
supplies, dialysis equipment, therapeutic shoes, and intraocular lenses furnished in 
calendar year 2004. 
 
NEW/REVISED MATERIAL - EFFECTIVE DATE: January 1, 2004 
          *IMPLEMENTATION DATE: January 1, 2004 
 
II.  CHANGES IN MANUAL INSTRUCTIONS: N/A 
     (R = REVISED, N = NEW, D = DELETED – (Only One Per Row.) 
 
R/N/D CHAPTER/SECTION/SUBSECTION/TITLE 
  
  

 
III.  FUNDING:  *Medicare contractors only:  

 
These instructions should be implemented within your current operating budget. 
 
IV.  ATTACHMENTS: 
 
 Business Requirements 
 Manual Instruction 
 Confidential Requirements 
X One-Time Notification 
  



To download the Filename R9CP1.pdf 
associated with this instruction, click here. 
 
 
 
 

http://cms.hhs.gov/manuals/pm_trans/R9CP1.pdf

